

## HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

## Order Sheet

**SA No. 163 of 2017**Dr. Denesh Khemani **Versus** Smt. Indradevi Poptani

17/05/2017	<p data-bbox="451 577 1209 616">Shri G.D.Vaswani, learned counsel for the appellants.</p> <p data-bbox="451 672 1209 710">Post this matter for admission after summer vacation.</p> <p data-bbox="1225 766 1281 804">Sd/-</p> <p data-bbox="1126 860 1385 931"><b>(Sanjay Agrawal)</b> Judge</p>
Anjani	