

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
S.A No.163 of 2017

Dr. Denesh Khemani **Versus** Smt. Indradevi Poptani

6/7/2017	<p>Shri GD Vaswani, counsel for the Appellant/s. Post this matter in the week commencing 17.7.2017 for consideration of IA No.1.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE</p>

Priya