

## HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

## Order Sheet

**SA No. 163 of 2017**Dr. Denesh Khemani **Versus** Smt. Indradevi Poptani

27/09/2017	<p data-bbox="400 562 691 595">None for the parties.</p> <p data-bbox="400 656 1299 689">Post this matter for admission in the month of December, 2017.</p> <p data-bbox="1318 748 1378 781"><b>Sd/-</b></p> <p data-bbox="1211 842 1469 913"><b>(Sanjay Agrawal)</b> Judge</p>
Anjani	