

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 163 of 2017

Dr. Denesh Khemani Versus Smt. Indradevi Poptani

07/12/2017	<p>Shri G.D. Vaswani, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case after winter vacation.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(P. Sam Koshy) Judge</p> <p>Kamde</p>