

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

S.A. No. 163 of 2017

Dr. Denesh Khemani **Versus** Smt. Indradevi Poptani

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

Motion	
28/09/18	<p>Mr. G. D. Vasvani, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>Respondents have been served.</p> <p>List this case for final hearing in due course.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>

Priyanka