



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 163 of 2017

Dr. Denesh Khemani **versus** Smt. Indradevi Poptani

Order Sheet

<p>13.11.2024</p> <p>Saxena</p>	<p>Mr. Anurag Singh, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>As prayed, list this case in the month of January, 2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) Judge</p>
--	---